Costume Design
Othello

Friends

Assistant Costume Design
Sweeney Todd

The Comedy of Errors

Cruel Intentions: The 90s Musical

Joseph ... Technicolor Dreamcoat

Wardrobe
Sweeney Todd
The Tempest

Draping
The Thanksgiving Play
The Tempest

Scenic Charge Artist
Secret in the Wings

Scenic Crew Experience

Footloose, Build Crew

The Last Night of Ballyhoo, Build Crew

Footloose, Run Crew

Stage Management
Athena, Ast. Stage Manager

Workshop Scene - The Crucible, Stage Manager

Other
All-University SING, Costumes Chair

All-University SING, Sing Administrator
All-University SING, Props and Backdrop Chair

Skills
Digital Rendering
Scenic Painting
Hand Drafting
Model Making

Education

Baylor University

References

CARLY HINSON

Costume Design & Technology

(714)313-4964
carlvhinson.com

Sam Henderson (Dir.)

David Jortner (Dir.)

Bailey Kaye Cole (CD)
Sally Lynn Askins (CD)
Sarah Mosher (CD)

Hannah Prochaska (CD)

Bailey Kaye Cole (CD)
Lauren Brown (CD)

Sarah Mosher (CD)
Lauren Brown (CD)

Michael Sullivan (SD)

Jordan Rousseau (SD)
Michael Sullivan (SD)

John-Michael Marrs (Dir.)
Marian Barshinger (Dir.)

Alpha Phi
Alpha Phi
Alpha Phi

Computer-Aided Drafting

Stage Makeup
Sewing
Reading Music

hinson.carly@gmail.com

Baylor University Theatre

Baylor University Theatre

Baylor University Theatre
Baylor University Theatre
StageWest Theatre
Uptown Players

Baylor University Theatre

Baylor University Theatre
Baylor University Theatre

Baylor University Theatre

Baylor University Theatre

Baylor University Theatre

Baylor University Theatre

Baylor University Theatre

Baylor University Theatre
Baylor University Theatre

Baylor University
Baylor University

Baylor University

Basic Draping

Basic Costume Construction

Basic Woodworking

Drawing and Rendering

B.F.A. Theatre Design and Technology

Bailey Kaye Cole
Baylor University
Lecturer of Costume Design and Technology
bailey_cole@baylor.edu
(254)710-6484

Michael Sullivan
Baylor University
Associate Professor of Set Design
m_sullivan@baylor.edu
(254)710-4073

2025
(In progress)
2024

2024
2023
2023

2023

2024
2024

2024
2024

2025

2021
2021

2023
2022

2025
2024
2023

Acting
Drivers License

Passport

2025 (Expected)

Sarah Mosher
Baylor University
Assistant Professor
sarah_mosher@baylor.edu
(254)710-6488



