CARLY HINSON

Costume Design & Technology (714)313-4964 hinson.carly@gmail.com

carlyhinson.com

Costume Design					
Othello		Sam Henderson (Dir.)		Baylor University Theatre	2025
					(In progress)
Friends		David Jortner (Dir.)		Baylor University Theatre	2024
Assistant Costume Design					
Sweeney Todd		Bailey Kaye Cole (C	D)	Baylor University Theatre	2024
The Comedy of Errors		Sally Lynn Askins (CD))	Baylor University Theatre	2023
Cruel Intentions: The 90s Musical		Sarah Mosher (CD)		StageWest Theatre	2023
				Uptown Players	
Joseph Technicolor Dreamcoat		Hannah Prochaska ((CD)	Baylor University Theatre	2023
Wardrobe					
Sweeney Todd		Bailey Kaye Cole (CD)		Baylor University Theatre	2024
The Tempest		Lauren Brown (CD)		Baylor University Theatre	2024
Draping					
The Thanksgiving Play		Sarah Mosher (CD)		Baylor University Theatre	2024
The Tempest		Lauren Brown (CD)		Baylor University Theatre	2024
Scenic Charge Artist					
Secret in the Wings		Michael Sullivan (SD))	Baylor University Theatre	2025
Scenic Crew Experience					
Footloose, Build Crew		Jordan Rousseau (SE	D)	Baylor University Theatre	2021
The Last Night of Ballyhoo, Build Crew		Michael Sullivan (SD)		Baylor University Theatre	2021
Footloose, Run Crew					
Stage Management					
Athena, Ast. Stage Manager		John-Michael Marrs (Dir.)		Baylor University Theatre	2023
Workshop Scene - The Crucible, Stage Manager		Marian Barshinger (Dir.)		Baylor University Theatre	2022
Other					
All-University SING, Costumes Chair		Alpha Phi		Baylor University	2025
All-University SING, Sing Administrator		Alpha Phi		Baylor University	2024
All-University SING, Props and Backdrop Chair		Alpha Phi		Baylor University	2023
		•		,	
Skills	C	Aided Duetties		Davis Davis	A = 4: =-
		-Aided Drafting	D:	Basic Draping	Acting Drivers License
Scenic Painting	•	e Makeup ewing	Basic Costume Constru		
· ·	9			Basic Woodworking	Passport
Model Making	Read	ling Music	Di	rawing and Rendering	
Education		D.C.A. The a solution	D = +!=	on and Talaharaham.	0005 (5:::= = = = = = 1)
Baylor University		B.F.A. Theatre Design and Technology			2025 (Expected)
References					
Bailey Kaye Cole		Michael Sullivan			Sarah Mosher
Baylor University		Baylor University			Baylor University
Lecturer of Costume Design and Technology		Associate Professor of Set Design			Assistant Professor
bailey_cole@baylor.edu		m_sullivan@baylor.edu			sarah_mosher@baylor.edu
(254)710-6484		(254)710-4073			(254)710-6488